Experience unparalleled performance and
efficiency with the Thinvent® Treo Mini PC.
Designed and made in India, this compact
powerhouse delivers seamless multitasking
powered by the 6-core Intel® Core™ i3-1215U
processor, reaching speeds of up to 4.4 GHz with a
10 MB cache.
Key Features

Operating System Ubuntu Linux 24.04 LTS
Thinvent Treo Mini PC
Ordering Information
PRODUCT CODE
Treo-i3_12-[RAM]-[SSD]-12_7-[Wireless]-[OS]-[Accessories]
RAM 4 = 4GB DDR4
8 = 8GB DDR4
16 = 16GB DDR4
32 = 32GB DDR4
64 = 64GB DDR4
SSD m128 = 128GB
m256 = 256GB
m32 = 32GB
m512 = 512GB
m1024 = 1TB
Wireless m = Dual Band WiFi
X = No WiFi
OS DOS = DOS
W_OS = Without OS
11V = Windows 11 IoT Value
11P = Windows 11 Pro
Thinux = Thinux™ Embedded Linux
U = Ubuntu Linux
Accessories 0 = None
KM = Keyboard and Mouse set
MK = Mechanical Keyboard
Mo = Wired Optical Scroll Mouse
+91-11-430-77467
 +91-99903-44251
R&D and Manufacturing
#11 Sports Complex
Salvador Do Mundo
North Goa - 403101, India
Sales
UGF-10-A Omaxe Gurgaon Mall
Sector 49, Sohna Road
Gurgaon - 122018, India